
6-8 June 2012, Singapore

1 Mr.U Maung Maung Khin
Head of Disaster Management Division 

mmk.mrcs@gmail.com

2 Ms. San San Maw Deput Head of DM maylpt.maw@ gmail.com

3

Datuk Wira Dr.Hj.Bahari bin Datuk 
Hj.Abu Mansor Chairman Disaster Management & Emergency Services

Malaysian Red Crescent
drbahari4@yahoo.com

4 Mr.Hermenegildo Cardodo Rente
Coordinator DM department

hermenegildo_cvtl@redcross.tl

5  Ms.Emidia Licinia C. Belo Kind  Gil Tracing Coordinator emi.belo@yahoo.com

6 Mr. Amnat Barlee Director of Relief and Community Health Bureau
abarlee@redcross.or.th

7 Mr.Pichit   Siriwan
Deputy director Relief and Community Health Bureau

drpichit@yahoo.com

8 Mr.Le The Thin Director of Disaster Management Department Vietnam Red Cross thinlethe@yahoo.com.vn

9 Dr.Bountheung MENEVILAY
Director of Disaster Management Division

laodphq@laotel.com

10 Mr.Somhak Inthirath Deputy Director of Disaster Management Division S_inthi@hotmail.com

11 Ms. Cecilia Tan
Director, Operations

cecilia.tan@redcross.org.sg

12 Ms. Serene Chia Head, Community Services serene.chia@redcross.org.sg

13 Mr.Arifin Muhhadi
Head of Disaster Management Division

arifinmhd_dm_pmi@yahoo.com

14 Mr.Tia  Kurniawan Disaster Management Division tiakurniawan@yahoo.com

15 Mr.Pengiran Hassanan PG Johari
National Director for Disaster Management Division 

Hassananjohari@hotmail.com

16
Mr. Ahmad Akbal Adi Yusa Haji Md 
Yusuf

Assistant National Director for Disaster Management 
Division N/A

17 Mr.Uy Samth Ang Director of Disaster Manangement Department samath_uy@yahoo.com

18 Mrs. Yin Bunsopheaktra
Acting Deputy Director Disaster Management Department

ysopheaktra@gmail.com

19 Mr.Leonardo Ebajo
Office in Charge

leonardo.ebajo@redcross.org.ph

20 Mr.Rommel Sotto National Field Representative rommel.sotto@redcross.org.ph
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IFRC and PNS

21 Ms.Indira  Kulenovic
Head of Regional Community Safety and Resilience (CSR) 
unit

IFRC, Bangkok
indira.kulenovic@ifrc.org

22 Mr.Sanjeev Kumar Kafley
CSR Unit IFRC, Bangkok

sanjeev.kafley@ifrc.org

23 Mr.Nguyen Hungha
CSR Unit IFRC Bangkok

hungha.nguyen@ifrc.org

24 Ms.Layeng TAN Knowledge Information Management Officer, CSR Unit IFRC Bangkok
layeng.tan@ifrc.org

25 Ms.Rommanee Klaeotanong  CSR unit
IFRC Bangkok

rommanee.klaeotanong@ifrc.org

26  Mr. Heikki Väätämöinen Operation Coordinator IFRC Asia Pacific Zone heikki.vaatamoinen@ifrc.org

27 Ms.Aishah Mohadamin Disaster Law Programme IFRC Asia Pacific Zone aishah.amin@ifrc.org

28 Mr.Tao VANDANG DM Manager IFRC, Vietnam Office tao.vandang@ifrc.org

29 Mr.Wayne Ulrich Program Coordinator (operations) IFRC,Indonesia Office wayne.ulrich@ifrc.org

30 Mr.John Halder Disaster Management Delegate IFRC,Myanmar office ifrcmm-g30@redcross.org.mm

31 Mr.Said FAISAL AHA AHA N/A

mailto:indira.kulenovic@ifrc.org
mailto:sanjeev.kafley@ifrc.org
mailto:hungha.nguyen@ifrc.org
mailto:layeng.tan@ifrc.org
mailto:rommanee.klaeotanong@ifrc.org
mailto:heikki.vaatamoinen@ifrc.org
mailto:aishah.amin@ifrc.org
mailto:tao.vandang@ifrc.org
mailto:wayne.ulrich@ifrc.org
mailto:ifrcmm-g30@redcross.org.mm

